NAME
HERNANDEZ,LOIS MARIE
HERNANDEZ,RAUL A
LAPATRA,SANDRA FLETCHER
KIESCHNICK,JOHN H
SANDER,SUSAN DAVENPORT
GONZALES,LOUIS
NELSON,DOROTHY J
TOMBRELLA,JOE KELLY
WILSON,MATTIE SUE
GACE,EDITH TRAHAN
TREACCAR,JANET LYNN
SPEAKER 11I,FREDERICK PHILLIP
FANNIN,LOYD WAYNE
FANNIN,SHIRLEY ANN
GLINES,WILLIAM EDWARD
WALKER,JULIA ANN
TYER,BARBARA WILSON
DANIELS,JAMES CARROLL
HENSKE, TERRY ERVIN
SEELBACH,THOMAS JAMES
LEAVITT,EDMUND JEFFERY
JARD,CANDY WALKER
ROBINSON,GARY NEAL
ANTLEY,RACHEL TIDWELL
SCHKADE,DEBRA A
SOCHA,HARLAN CHESTER
POLZER,GARY JOSEPH
ANTLEY,MARION HERBERT
OHARA,RODERICK JOHN
PARKER,JOSEPH EDWARD
THOMPSON, LUCILLE SMUCKAL
GIBB,GARRY DONALD
BALZANO,RALPH

VUID
1018021061
1018021074
1020641770
1032258743
1032273716
1032340090
1032364158
1032384464
1032390140
1032397869
1032400005
1032402221
1032423839
1032423841
1032462252
1032510138
1032528250
1032529566
1032567621
1032666700
1032737783
1032769481
1032784749
1032886256
1032930177
1032947301
1032982200
1033000835
1033226829
1033267655
1033554795
1033581912
1033597410

RESIDENCE ADDRESS
502 TWIN PINES DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546-3568
502 TWIN PINES DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
13182 33RD STREET SANTA FE TX 77510
1050 CAYMAN BEND LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
5225 TRANQUIL TRACE ALGOA TX 77511
2626 16TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
5310 BORDEN AVENUE GALVESTON TX 77551
4821 AVE H SANTA FETX 77510
3605 DOVE MEADOW LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
7616 SANTA GERTRUDIS LANE SANTA FE TX 77517
1905 CARTER LA MARQUE TX 77568
3218 TAYLOR LA MARQUE TX 77568
4907 PARK AVENUE DICKINSON TX 77539
4907 PARK AVENUE DICKINSON TX 77539
202 CLEARVIEW AVENUE A FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1620 CAVALLO PASS LN LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
8115 LOST LANE DICKINSON TX 77539
12333 9TH STREET SANTA FE TX 77510
2606 MERRIMAC DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1911 DUROUX ROAD LA MARQUE TX 77568
409 MAGNOLIA WAY LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
423 WEST SHORE DRIVE CLEAR LAKE SHORES TX 77565
1435 MANGO DRIVE TIKI ISLAND TX 77554
3557 EAST MEADOW LANE DICKINSON TX 77539
1801 PARKVIEW DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
521 CASTLELAKE DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1811 DALIAN LA MARQUE TX 77568
3557 EAST MEADOW LANE DICKINSON TX 77539
2355 WINDY COVE COURT LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
508 COUNTRY LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1266 BLUE HERON DRIVE BAYOU VISTA TX 77563
114 RUSTIC OAKS DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1210 DELORES STREET KEMAH TX 77565

PRECINCT
357
357
278
193
422
142
216
227
483
278
432
431
144
144
356
353

439.1
227
388
431
364
166
225
481
495
357
230
481
185
363
225
363
166



GIBB,MARSHA KAY
ROBERTSON,RAYMOND CASPER
GALLO,JOHN A
GALLO,LYNN FUNDLING
LOWE,GLADYS PARKER
THOMAS,ANDRIS
LESLIE,JAMES H
RENFROW JR,WINSTON STEWART
BAYLESS,CAROLYN DORTHEA
GOODBRAKE,BARBARA MATTHEWS
DIEHL,ROBERT DAVID
BUNN,MARLENE A
CLICK SR,HARRY LEE
SAMBADE,FIDEL ANGEL
DURRETT JR,WILLIAM DRAGO
SAMBADE,SILVIA BEATRIZ
SCHRODER,BILLY ARNOLD
LAPATRA,HOWARD JOHN
THOMAS,MARILYN D
HOLTZMAN,EILEEN MARIE
BRITTON JR,JOHN EDWARD
BRITTON,LADDIE LESIKAR
MITCHELL,MARILYN JUDITH
CHUSTZ,SHIRLEY HALM
JOHNS,ELLA L
SNEED,JOHNNY LOUIS
SNEED,KAREN ANN
COBB,DOUGLAS EDWARD
ALLEY,RICHARD WAYNE
ALLEY,SARAH SMITH
MAHER,DONALD
RYAN,CAROL ANN

1033632545
1033657572
1033812394
1033812409
1034031372
1034191047
1034215105
1060065067
1064747757
1095228481
1160532431
1182987171
1184825757
1185487331
1185783781
1186269937
1197097155
1197398709
1199672433
1212891525
2000436734
2000515947
2124059707
2131661252
2139418961
2140814130
2140814225
2147523629
2158848820
2158899888
2169071840
2176978693

114 RUSTIC OAKS DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2131 SHALY BREEZE LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
12919 EAST CONQUISTADOR GALVESTON TX 77554
12919 EAST CONQUISTADOR GALVESTON TX 77554
400 EAST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 127 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
2907 25TH STREET DICKINSON TX 77539
4505 OAK HILL CIRCLE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
14745 ASH ROAD SANTA FE TX 77517
1541 MONCREY AVENUE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573-2078
6717 STRAWBERRY BROOK LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77539
5023 ISLA CANELA LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1403 HAMPTON COURT FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
13931 COUNTRYSIDE STREET SANTA FE TX 77517
8800 GLACIER AVENUE 258 TEXAS CITY TX 77591
2398 SANTA LUZ PATH LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
8800 GLACIER AVENUE 258 TEXAS CITY TX 77591
2915 PORT ROSE LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
13182 33RD STREET SANTA FE TX 77510
1537 SUN MEADOW BOULEVARD FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546-5654
9520 SEAWALL BOULEVARD APT 250 GALVESTON TX 77554
400 EAST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 274 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
400 EAST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 274 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
400 EAST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 226 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
8516 SCHIRO ROAD 4 HITCHCOCK TX 77563
971 PONTE SERRA DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
255 N EGRET BAY BLVD APT 4121 LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
255 N EGRET BAY BLVD APT 4121 LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1817 DRIFTWOOD LANE GALVESTON TX 77551
1304 NORTH NOBLE ROAD TEXAS CITY TX 77591
1304 NORTH NOBLE ROAD TEXAS CITY TX 77591
122 MARY LANE BACLIFF TX 77518
981 KENT CRYSTAL BEACH TX 77650

363
387
221
221
356
340
152
278
371
420
137
460
428
438
137
438
193
278
461
276
356
356
356
226
390
384
384
223
438
438
159
203









1.02E+09
1.02E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.04E+09
1.1E+09
1.12E+09
1.12E+09
1.14E+09
1.22E+09
2.13E+09
1E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09



1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.1E+09
1.11E+09
1.12E+09
1.14E+09
1.15E+09
1.15E+09
1.17E+09
1.18E+09
1.18E+09
1.18E+09
1.18E+09
1.19E+09
2.16E+09
2.17E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.17E+09
1.18E+09
1.1E+09
1.1E+09
1.11E+09
1.15E+09
1.15E+09
1.15E+09
2.18E+09
1E+09
1.02E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09



1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.11E+09
1.19E+09
2.14E+09
2.14E+09
2.16E+09
1.03E+09
1.11E+09
2.13E+09
2.16E+09
1.11E+09

1.2E+09
2.14E+09
1.02E+09
1.14E+09
1.03E+09
1.13E+09
1.02E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09
1.06E+09

1.1E+09
1.15E+09



2.12E+09
1.03E+09
1.03E+09



